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50km chodza - Muizi
# Sté Viajka Meno
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Erick Barrondo
Yohann Diniz
Adrian Blocki
Damian Blocki
Rafal Augustyn
Oleksandr Venglovsky
Predrag Filipovic
Tadas Suskevi€ius
Dusan Majdan
Lukasz Augustyn
Mario Santos
Sandor Racz
Lukas$ Gdula
David Tokodi
Martin Tistan
Tibor Koléner
Jakub Zajic
Zdeno Medera
Antonin Kozelka
Ferenc Major
Gyula Dudas
Istvan Csaba
David Koltai
Grzegorz Sudol
Rafal Sikora
Artur Brzozowski
Jaime Quiyuch
Cedric Houssaye
Djamel Selseldeb

Lorenzo Dessi

Nar. Krajina

14.06.1991 Guatemala
02.01.1978 France
11.04.1990 Poland
28.04.1989 Poland
14.05.1984 Poland
05.08.1985 Ukraine
05.10.1978 Serbia
22.05.1985 Lithuania
08.09.1987 Slovakia
29.11.1990 Poland
09.10.1979 Brazil
14.09.1986 Hungary
06.12.1991 Czech republic
03.05.1991 Hungary
12.11.1992 Slovakia
24.09.1990 Hungary
08.02.1989 Czech republic
02.01.1975 Slovakia
27.11.1985 Czech republic
30.03.1961 Hungary
20.08.1966 Hungary
23.09.1959 Hungary
30.03.1983 Hungary
28.08.1978 Poland
17.02.1987 Poland
29.03.1985 Poland
24.04.1980 Guatemala
13.12.1979 France
27.01.1976 France
04.05.1989 Italy

3:41:09
3:49:52
3:50:48
3:51:32
3:51:33
3:56:06
3:58:31
4:00:50
4:03:37
4:04:42
4:05:36
4:11:48
4:12:55
4:22:41
4:36:42
4:45:46
4:50:28
4:55:10
4:57:45
5:02:13
5:07:34
5:30:07
5:52:40
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

SB

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB
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(16)
(19)
(20)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(32)
(40)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(54)
(33)
(25)
(26)

FIFIINE CRERT IR (DR TINFIR

Antén Kuémin
Claudio Villanueva
Pavel Yerokhov
Rébert Tubak
Jhonathan Caceres
Jerome Caprice
Peter Gajdos
Laszl6 Takacs
Tomasz Zmudzki
Dusan Krajcovic
Peter Tichy

Milan Rizek
Michael Doyle
Krzysztof Augstyn
Stanislav Tanchev
Miklds Srp
Zdenék Simon
Viktor Nemes

Jifi Malysa

07.06.1984 Slovakia
03.08.1988 Spain
21.07.1982 Belarus
01.03.1979 Hungary
20.01.1990 Ecuador
18.01.1983 Mauritius
08.08.1962 Slovakia

1958 Hungary
19.06.1990 Poland

1984 Slovakia
25.06.1993 Slovakia
05.01.1978 Slovakia
17.05.1987 Ireland
27.02.1987 Poland

1975 Bulgaria
06.03.1993 Hungary
29.02.1960 Czech republic
04.02.1989 Hungary
14.08.1966 Czech republic

50km chodza - Muzi - Majstrovstva SR

#

U<

e

(18)
(31)
(30)
(16)
(32)
(45)
(46)
(47)

p<

Meno

Dusan Majdan
Martin Tistan

Zdeno Medera

Anton Kuémin

Peter Gajdos

Dusan Krajcovic

Peter Tichy
Milan Rizek

Nar. Klub

08.09.1987 VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
12.11.1992 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
02.01.1975 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
07.06.1984 VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
08.08.1962 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
1984 VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
25.06.1993 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
05.01.1978 ASK Skalica

50km chodza - Muzi - Majstrovstva CZE

#

St.é.

(38)
(29)
(34)
(33)
(26)

Meno

Lukas Gdula
Jakub Zajic
Antonin Kozelka

Zdenék Simon

Jifi Malysa

Nar. Klub

06.12.1991 Hvézda SKP Pardubice
08.02.1989 SK Prestar Opava
27.11.1985 TJ Rumburk
29.02.1960 USK Praha
14.08.1966 VSK Univerzita Brno

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DQ

DQ

Cas SB

4:03:37

4:36:42 SB
4:55:42

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Cas SB

4:12:55
4:50:28
4:57:45
DNF
DQ
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50km choédza - Muzi - Majstrovstva POL

#

A W N -

St.c.
(192)
(193)
(6)
(43)
(2)
(3)
(5)
(44)

Meno

Adrian Blocki
Damian Blocki
Rafal Augustyn
Lukasz Augustyn
Grzegorz Sudol
Lukasz Nowak
Rafal Sikora

Tomasz Zmudzki

Nar. Klub

11.04.1990
28.04.1989
14.05.1984
29.11.1990
28.08.1978
18.12.1988
17.02.1987 AZS AWF Krakow
19.06.1990 KL Lechia Gdansk

50km chodza - Muzi - Majstrovstva HUN

#

N o o BN e

v

St.c.

(27)
(41)
(35)
(28)
(21)
(37)
(36)
(22)
(40)
(25)

Meno

Sandor Racz
David Tokodi
Tibor Koléner
Ferenc Major
Gyula Dudas
Istvan Csaba
David Koltai
Roébert Tubak
LaszI6 Takacs
Viktor Nemes

Nar. Klub

14.09.1986 Atlétikai Club Békéscabai
1991 Honvéd SE Budapest
24.09.1990 Atlétikai Club Békéscabai
30.03.1961 Ipoly Walking SC
20.08.1966 MVSI

23.09.1959 Honvéd SE Budapest
30.03.1983 Honvéd SE Budapest
01.03.1979 SZVSE

1958 Zalaszam ZAC
04.02.1989 DSC S|

Cas
3:50:48
3:51:32
3:51:33
4:04:42
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Cas
4:11:48
4:22:41
4:45:46
5:02:13
5:07:35
5:30:08
5:52:41
DNF
DNF
DQ

SB
SB

SB
SB

SB
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D

35 km chodza - Muzi do 23 rokov

#  Ste
1 (54)
2 (41)

Vlajka

Meno
Miklds Srp
David Tokodi

Nar. Krajina

06.03.1993 Hungary
03.05.1991 Hungary

2:47:18
3:03:34

SB
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20 km chodza - Muzi

v B~ W N

BLQOO\ICDU'I-bUJNH

SO
N R

St.é. Vlajka

(55) ]

BT E T &R

Meno

Matej Téth

Vladimir Savanovic
Pavel Schrom

Oleksiy Melnyk

Zdenko Babik
Mieczyslaw Romanowski
Jifi Malysa

Andres Chocho

Meno

Agnieszka Szwarnog
Paola Perez

Erica Rocha de Sena
Justyna Swierczynska
Maria Galikova
Joanna Bemowska
Barbara Kovacs
Miroslava Stasova
Petra Récsei

Katarina Strmenova
Radosveta Simeonova
Martina Stmecki Stakor
Sona Tydorova

Agnieszka Dygacz

Nar. Krajina

10.02.1983 Slovakia
12.06.1985 Serbia

20.03.1991 Czech republic

29.06.1992 Ukraine
09.01.1984 Slovakia
16.10.1991 Poland

15.05.1991 Czech republic

04.11.1983 Ecuador

Nar. Krajina

28.12.1986 Poland
21.12.1989 Ecuador
03.05.1985 Brazil
26.02.1987 Poland
21.08.1980 Slovakia
27.06.1994 Poland
26.07.1993 Hungary
14.02.1986 Slovakia
28.09.1990 Hungary
25.01.1993 Slovakia
29.10.1993 Bulgaria
1994 Croatia
17.06.1992 Slovakia
18.07.1985 Poland

1:22:17
1:27:37
1:29:39
1:30:02
1:30:09
DNF
DQ

DQ

1:31:33
1:32:53
1:32:59
1:38:48
1:42:00
1:43:39
1:46:02
1:51:39
1:51:44
1:52:23
1:55:51
2:09:50
DNF

DNF

SB

PB

SB

PB
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20 km chédza - Zeny - Majstrovstva SR

#

St.é.

(66)
(67)
(68)
(64)
(65)

Meno

Maria Galikova
Miroslava Stasova
Katarina Strmenova
Sona Tydorova
Maria Czakova

Nar. Klub

21.08.1980 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
14.02.1986 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
25.01.1993 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
17.06.1992 AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
02.10.1988 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

Cas SB

1:42:00
1:51:39
1:52:23
DNF
DNS
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10 km chodza - Juniori

Por. St.c. Vlajka Meno Nar. Krajina

1 (93) S Miroslav Uradnik 1996  Slovakia

2 (94) ﬁ Bryan Pintado 1995 Ecuador

3 (95) ﬁ Franco Chocho 1995 Ecuador

4 (97) = Thomasz Bagdany 1995 Hungary

5 (92) “ Andrej Dolinsky 1994 Slovakia

6 (96) = Lukasz Kostka 1994 Poland

7 (100) h Ondrej Motl 1994 Czech republic

8 (99) “ Michal Morvay 1996 Slovakia

9 (84) h Vit Polasek 1994 Czech republic

10 (85) h Filip Veselous 1995 Czech republic

11 (83) “ Milan Zekovic¢ 1995 Serbia

12 (89) “ Milan Linkes 1995 Slovakia

13 (88) h Jakub Zecha 1996 Czech republic

14 (87) h Alexander Malysa 1997 Czech republic

15 (91) | Dominik Cerny 1997  Slovakia

16 (98) = Soma Kovacs 1997 Hungary

17 (134) = Kiss Gyorgy 1947 Hungary

10 km chodza - Juniori - Majstrovstva SR

# St& Meno Nar. Klub

1 (93) Miroslav Uradnik 24.03.1996 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

2 (92) Andrej Dolinsky 31.12.1994 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

3 (99) Michal Morvay 19.08.1996 AC Stavbar Nitra

4 (89) Milan Linkes 02.01.1995 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

5 (91) Dominik Cerny 01.11.1997 AFK Nové Mesto nad Vdahom
(90) Peter Cesnak 11.05.1997 Atleticky klub Bacuch

43:44
43:52
43:55
43:57
44:10
44:37
44:40
45:52
46:47
47:16
48:42
49:53
49:53
53:07
56:25
1:00:43
1:03:27

Cas
43:44
44:10
45:52
49:53
56:25
DNF

SB

SB
SB

SB
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10 km chodza - Juniorky

Por.

O 00 N o u B W N

=
o

11

St.g.

(114)
(109)
(105)
(103)
(104)
(107)
(111)
(79)

(102)
(112)
(113)

Vlajka

INININIEREERIIN

Meno

Eliska Drahotova
Mariann Lengyel
Radoslava Piliarova
Monika Horndkova
Lucia Cubariova
Lucia Skantdrova
Luca Nagy

Petra Hornyik
Sevgi Amed

Dalma Takacs

Judit Gorombolyi

Nar.

1995
1994
1996
1995
1995
1996
1994
1993
1994
1994
1994

10 km chodza - Juniorky - Majstrovstva SR

#

A W N B

St.c.

(105)
(103)
(104)
(107)

Meno

Radoslava Piliarova
Monika Hornakova
Lucia Cubariova

Lucia Skantarova

Nar.

Klub

Krajina
Czech republic
Hungary
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Hungary
Hungary
Bulgaria
Hungary

Hungary

21.10.1996 Atleticky klub Bacuch
06.07.1995 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vdhom
09.08.1995 Atleticky klub Bactch
28.12.1996 Atleticky klub Bactch

Cas
49:42
50:48
52:06
53:09
53:20
54:01
56:08
59:02
1:00:35
1:03:36
1:12:56

Cas
52:06
53:09

53:20
54:01

SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
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5 km chodza - Dorastenci

Por. St.l. Vlajka Meno

1 (117) |pgg Tomss Gdula

2 (115) Donat Burger
3 (118) h Lukas Joukal
i _——

(116) Miklés Szegedi

5 km chodza - Dorastenky

Por. St.é. Vlajka Meno

1 (124) + Henrika Parviainen
2 (123) + Erika Parviainen

3 (125) . Angelika Augustyn
4 (132) Rita Récsei

5 (133) “ Nikoleta Abbatantuono
6 (119) Milica Kostic

7 (121) —— Ivana Renic

8 (120) — Antonela Golobi¢
9 (128) Viktdria Benczik
10 (130) Orsolya Molnar

11 (129) Dodra Richter

12 (122) o Josipa Cicak

5 km chodza - Veterani

Por. St.é.  Vlajka Meno

1 (136) “ Boris Krestianko
2 (188) “ Rébert Klimko
3 (137) Martin Toporek
4 (135) “ Eduard Straka
5 (190) Edit Varazsdy

Nar.

1997
1997
1997
1997

Nar.

1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1999
1998
1996

Nar.

1964
1973
1961
1946
1973

Krajina

Czech republic
Hungary
Czech republic

Hungary

Krajina
Finland
Finland
Poland
Hungary
Slovakia
Serbia
Croatia
Croatia
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary

Croatia

Krajina
Slovakia
Slovakia
Austria
Slovakia

Hungary

23:54
24:41
25:09
26:16

23:32
23:56
24:15
24:18
25:20
25:26
26:20
27:04
27:18
28:07
29:07
32:08

27:37
28:09
28:42
31:16
38:22
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2 km chodza - Starsi ziaci

Por. St.l. Vlajka Meno Nar. Krajina Cas

1 (140) “ Lubomir Detko 1999 Slovakia 10:40
2 (139) “ Lukas Murin 1998 Slovakia 10:46
3 (141) “ Michal Machala 1999 Slovakia 12:44
4 (142) Gabor Kasza 1998 Hungary 13:21
2 km chodza - Starsie ziacky

Por. S5t.&.  Vlajka Meno Nar. Krajina Cas

1 (148) Daphné Dimanopulosz 1999 Hungary 10:23
2 (149) Laura Komordczy 1999 Hungary 10:36
3 (146) “ Bibidna Kuklicova 1999 Slovakia 10:43
4 (153) “ Madria Fuksova 1999 Slovakia 10:56
5 (147) Patricia Bécz 1998 Hungary 10:58
6 (145) “ Livia Kuklicova 1999 Slovakia 11:08
7 (150) Bianka Balogh 1999 Hungary 11:25
8 (154) “ Kristina Pavlikova 1998 Slovakia 11:34
9 (144) “ Elena Kalayova 1999 Slovakia 12:08
10 (152) Barbara Barath 1998 Hungary 12:25
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D

1 km chodza - Mladsi ziaci

Por. St.c.

1 (157)
2 (156)
3 (160)
4 (168)
5 (166)
6 (187)
7 (167)
8 (162)
9 (165)
10 (158)
11 (161)
12 (163)
13 (159)

Vlajka

Meno

Richard Orovc¢ik
Marek Nikel
Matej Krestianko
Matteo Abbatantuono
Balint Sarosi
Oliver Patrnciak
Sandor Fazekas
Patrik Neméok
Andras Dani

Jan Svantner
Filip Krestianko
Jan Kohar

Tomas Paterek

1 km chodza - Mladsie Ziacky

Por. St

1 (184)
2 (176)
3 (177)
4 (172)
5 (181)
6 (170)
7 (180)
8 (171)
9 (175)
10 (186)
11 (179)
12 (185)
13 (191)

Vlajka

Meno

Ambra Abbatantuono
Lucia Ruskova
Anezka Krestiankova
Lucia Orov¢ikova
Nikoleta Sevéikova
Annamaria Masarykova
Michaela Kovacsova
Liliana Murinova
Valéria Stefkova

Lilly Kabatova
Adryana Kachavala
Anna Cernakova

Michaela Skrenkelova

Nar.

2000
2000
2001
2002
2000
2003
2000
2003
2000
2001
2005
2001
2005

Nar.

2000
2001
2003
2002
2001
2002
2002
2004
2001
2003
2001
2003
2003

Krajina

Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Hungary
Slovakia
Hungary
Slovakia
Hungary
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia

Slovakia

Krajina

Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia

Slovakia

4:50
4:54
5:01
5:08
5:27
5:30
5:36
5:38
5:46
5:53
5:53
6:22
6:50

5:27
5:33
5:47
5:48
6:12
6:15
6:36
6:50
6:58
7:04
7:29
7:39
8:01
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